Jan 2022

Dec 2021

Nov 2021

Oct 2021

Sept 2021

Aug 2021

July 2021

June 2021
May 2021
April 2021
Mar 2021
Feb 2021
Jan 2021
Dec 2020
Nov 2020
Oct 2020
Sept 2020

Visits per
Month

(Year on Year
change)

1006
(+30%)

903
(+130%)

944

(+90%)

963
(+17%)

895
(+48%)

1062

(+83%)

1041
(+108%)

1132
1280
855

771
392
494
821
605

Visitors
(Year on Year

change)

807
(+69%)

732
(+116%)

754

(+75%)

807
(+25%)

760
(+64%)

956
(+104%)

894
(+103%)

954

1075
760

477
338
431
645
463

Pageviews

(Year on Year change)

2,697
(-23%)

2,685

(+154%)

3,062

(+102%)

2,388
(-48%)

2,130
(-35%)

2,257
(-31%)
2,256
(-10%)
3,592
4,649
2,300

3,507
1,056
1,515
4,587
3,269



Aug 2020

July 2020
(28 days)

June 2020
May 2020
April 2020
March 2020

February
2020

Jan 2020
Dec 2019

November
2019

October
2019

September
2019

August
2019

July 2019

June 2019
May 2019

April 2019
March 2019
Feb 2019

Jan 2019

Dec 2018

580
501

248
230
244
345

441

272

395

372

471
581

423
431
356
221
295

439
392

124

265

222

285
356

290
255
220
205
183

3,280
2,503



a person who visits a
site at least once
within the reporting
period. Each visitor
to the site is only
counted once during
the reporting period,
so if the same IP
address accesses the
site the site many
times, it still only
counts as one
visitor. Special
measures are taken
by analytical
programs to filter
out visits that are
not human, such as
visits from spiders,
crawlers & other
bots.

The number of
times our Website
has been accessed

(28 days)

A page view (PV) is a
Web analytics term that
refers to each time a
Web page is
successfully loaded
onto a user’s Web
browser. Every time a
Web page is viewed in
a browser, the site’s

analytical software will
increase the total page

view count by one.

https://www.brokenlinkcheck.com/broken-links.php#status



