	Visits per Month (Year on Year change)	Visitors (Year on Year change)	Pageviews (Year on Year change)
Jan 2022	1006 (+ 30%)	807 (+69%)	2,697 (-23%)
Dec 2021	903 (+130%)	732 (+116%)	2,685 (+ 154%)
Nov 2021	944	754	3,062
	(+90%)	(+75%)	(+102%)
Oct 2021	963 (+17%)	807 (+25%)	2,388 (-48%)
Sept 2021	895 (+48%)	760 (+64%)	2,130 (-35%)
Aug 2021	1062 (+83%)	956 (+104%)	2,257 (-31%)
July 2021	1041 (+108%)	894 (+103%)	2,256 (-10%)
June 2021	1132	954	3,592
May 2021	1280	1075	4,649
April 2021	855	760	2,300
Mar 2021	_	=	_
Feb 2021	_	_	_
Jan 2021	771	477	3,507
Dec 2020	392	338	1,056
Nov 2020	494	431	1,515
Oct 2020	821	645	4,587
Sept 2020	605	463	3,269

Aug 2020	580	439	3,280
July 2020 (28 days)	501	392	2,503
June 2020	-		
May 2020	248		
April 2020	230		
March 2020	244		
February 2020	345		
Jan 2020	441		
Dec 2019	-		
November 2019	-		
October 2019	272	124	
September 2019	395	265	
August 2019	372	222	
July 2019	471	285	
June 2019	581	356	
May 2019	-		
April 2019	423	290	
March 2019	431	255	
Feb 2019	356	220	
Jan 2019	221	205	
Dec 2018	295	183	

(28 days)	The number of times our Website has been accessed	a person who visits a site at least once within the reporting period. Each visitor to the site is only counted once during the reporting period, so if the same IP address accesses the site the site many times, it still only counts as one visitor. Special measures are taken by analytical programs to filter out visits that are not human, such as visits from spiders, crawlers & other bots.	A page view (PV) is a Web analytics term that refers to each time a Web page is successfully loaded onto a user's Web browser. Every time a Web page is viewed in a browser, the site's analytical software will increase the total page view count by one.

https://www.brokenlinkcheck.com/broken-links.php#status